
 

2024-2025 Student Academic Calendar 

Students’ First Day of School  Monday, August 12, 2024 

Labor Day / Non-Student Day  Monday, September 2, 2024 

Fall Conferences / Non-Student Days Friday, October 11 & Monday October 14, 

2024 

Bike-A-Thon Safety Event  Friday, October 25, 2024 

Story Book Parade  Thursday October 31, 2024 

International Day  Friday, November 8, 2024 

Great American Teach-In  Monday, November 4, 2024– Friday, 

November 8, 2024 

Non-Student Day  Monday, November 11, 2024 

11th Annual Friendship Feast Friday, November 22, 2024 

Fall Break / Non-Student Days  Monday, November 25, 2024 –               

Friday, November 29, 2024 

St. Nicolas Visit  Friday, December 13, 2024 

Early Dismissal 12 P.M.  Friday, December 20, 2024 

Winter Break / Non-Student Days  Monday ,December,23,2024- 

Monday, January 6, 2025 

Students’ Return  Tuesday, January 7, 2025 

Martin Luther King, Jr. / Non-Student Day  Monday, January 20, 2025 

25 -26 Pre-Kindergarten Info Meeting Tuesday, January 21, 2025 

25-26 Kindergarten Info Meeting Wednesday January 22, 2025 

Transition Meeting Intents due Friday, January 31, 2025 

Valentine’s Day Party  Thursday, February 13, 2025 

24 – 25 Intent Forms Due Thursday February 13, 2025 

Teacher Planning / Non-Student Day  

 

Friday, February 14, 2025 

 

Teacher Planning / Non-Student Day  

 

Monday. February 17, 2025 

Spring Conferences Begin /Non-Student Day  Friday, March 7, 2025 

Spring Break / Non-Student Days  Monday, March 17, 2025 –  

Friday, March 21, 2025 

Spring Conferences / Non-Student Day  Monday, March 24, 2025 

Teacher Planning Day Friday April 18, 2025 



Teacher Appreciation Week  Monday, May 5, 2025 – Friday, May 9, 2025 

Mother’s Day Celebration  Friday May 9, 2025 

Kindergarten Graduation  Friday, May 16, 2025 

Memorial Day Monday May 26, 2025 

Last Day of School  

 

Early Release Primary and Elementary Only 

Monday May 30, 2025 

*School Closes at 12 P.M. for Primary and 

Elementary 

ESMA Closed Monday, June 2, 2025-Friday June 6, 2025  

2025 Camp Monte Kickoff Monday June 9, 2025 

* All Dates / Times are subject to change. ESMA follows all school closures in accordance with Hillsborough County 

Schools including inclement weather, Natural disasters, Health, or Safety hazards. All families will be updated regularly 

via Parent Communication portal.  


